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Gépjarmivek

[.D.: 106351136

A szerz6dés
tipusa:

CPV kédok:

Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid

0sszefoglalé:

Osszefoglalé:

Arubeszerzés

34100000

Gobierno Vasco - Gobernanza, Administracion
Digital y Autogobierno

Gépjarmivek

Gépjarmivek

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Beadasi
hatarido:

Becslt érték:

Uj kifrdsok, ajanlati
felhivasok

2025.01.07 13:00

1142 727,28 EUR
815 454,54 EUR
130 909,09 EUR
196 363,36 EUR



